Team Overall Results

Park Invitational - Girls

Place Name

=

Morgantown High
University High School
Ripley High

Preston High
Wheeling Park High
Oak Glen High

Linsly High School
Brooke High
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K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:33.63
00:20:51.29
00:21:20.40
00:22:04.63
00:22:15.11
00:24:22.55
00:24:43.30
00:30:01.87
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42
46
80
105
112
157
169
238

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Weir High

Average Time Finishers
00:26:30.74 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Park Invitational - Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Morgantown High 00:20:33.63 21 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 377 Irene Riggs 00:18:20.41 1
2 5 381  Amelia Summers 00:20:28.22 5
3 8 375  Jennifer OPalko 00:21:05.09 8
4 10 373  AnnalLester 00:21:06.71 10
5 18 384 Kennedy Young 00:21:47.70 18
6 19 365  Maggie Goodwin 00:22:00.27 (29)
7 20 367  Madeline Gump 00:22:00.87 (20)
2 University High School 00:20:51.29 13 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 577  Caroline Kirby 00:19:38.97 3
2 4 580  Mia Morris 00:20:10.24 4
3 9 572  Shelby Davis 00:21:05.69 9
4 13 583  Hermione Vos 00:21:34.44 13
5 17 578 Haley Kramer 00:21:47.10 17
6 22 575  Mailey Jackson 00:22:07.06 (22)
7 32 573  Samantha Guenther 00:23:07.84 (31)
3 Ripley High 00:21:20.40 5 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 567 Ellie Hosaflook 00:18:52.06 2
2 12 568  Opal Huffman 00:21:22.09 12
3 15 565 Jadyn Casto 00:21:44.41 15
4 26 570 Emma Shockey 00:22:21.41 25
5 27 569 Haleigh McCune 00:22:22.04 26
4  Preston High 00:22:04.63 11 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 500 Abby Nolan 00:20:33.00 6
2 7 399  Allie Martin 00:20:49.57 7
3 23 558  Cozette Ries 00:22:07.68 23
4 36 559  Sophia Saurino 00:23:23.14 34
5 39 564  Delaney Wotring 00:23:29.76 35
6 41 563  Ella White 00:23:35.63 (36)
7 51 395  Chloe Cale 00:24:38.40 (38)
5 Wheeling Park High 00:22:15.11 12 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 600 Lacey Wright 00:21:37.13 14
2 16 588 Isabella Border 00:21:45.26 16
3 25 594  Marlee Porter 00:22:18.21 24
4 29 596 Isabella Romanek 00:22:42.85 28
5 31 587  Emilee Beihl 00:22:52.11 30
6 34 592  Addy Perks 00:23:19.03 (32)
7 42 589  Emily Dunlevy 00:23:40.89 (37)
6 Oak Glen High 00:24:22.55 8 157
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 385  Sophia Arner 00:21:16.67 11
2 30 390 Kennedy McGeehan 00:22:43.81 29
3 35 392 AvaRoss 00:23:22.25 33
4 62 388 Josephine Jones 00:26:43.55 41
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Park Invitational - Girls

5 66 391 Lyndsay Reynolds 00:27:46.44 43
6 74 389  Samantha Love 00:29:15.55 (45)
7 84 386 Lydia DiBiagio 00:34:10.42 (52)
7 Linsly High School 00:24:43.30 7 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 356 Haley Heitz 00:22:01.92 21
2 28 358  Ally Hicks 00:22:39.61 27
3 54 357 Molly Heron 00:25:40.67 39
4 58 359 Katie Kastelic 00:26:28.09 40
5 63 355  heidy duran 00:26:46.23 42
6 78 354  Caitlyn Bedway 00:30:12.26 (48)
7 79 360  Henrietta Lofgren 00:30:49.88 (49)
8 Brooke High 00:30:01.87 5 238
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
73 340  Alexis Cipoletti 00:29:05.44 44
2 75 343 Emma Landis 00:29:16.75 46
3 76 344  Paige Reid 00:29:16.76 47
4 80 339  Melyn Bachinski 00:30:50.75 50
5 83 341  Paige DiGiovanni 00:31:39.64 51
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Individual Overall Results

Park Invitational - Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 377 Irene Riggs
2 2 567  Ellie Hosaflook
3 3 577  Caroline Kirby
4 4 580  Mia Morris
5 5 381  Amelia Summers
6 6 500 Abby Nolan
7 7 399  Allie Martin
8 8 375  Jennifer OPalko
9 9 572  Shelby Davis
10 10 373 AnnalLester
11 11 385 Sophia Arner
12 12 568  Opal Huffman
13 13 583 Hermione Vos
14 14 600 Lacey Wright
15 15 565 Jadyn Casto
16 16 588 Isabella Border
17 17 578 Haley Kramer
18 18 384 Kennedy Young
19 (19) 365 Maggie Goodwin
20 (20) 367 Madeline Gump
21 21 356 Haley Heitz
22 (22) 575 Mailey Jackson
23 23 558 Cozette Ries
24 0 383 Katherine Wang
25 24 594  Marlee Porter
26 25 570 Emma Shockey
27 26 569 Haleigh McCune
28 27 358  Ally Hicks
29 28 596 Isabella Romanek
30 29 390 Kennedy McGeehan
31 30 587 Emilee Beihl
32 (31) 573 Samantha Guenther
33 0 363  Leona Chorpening
34 (32) 592  Addy Perks
35 33 392 AvaRoss
36 34 559  Sophia Saurino
37 0 368  Amelia Haddox
38 0 376  Stephanie OPalko
39 35 564 Delaney Wotring
40 0 361  Lauren Blosser
41 (36) 563  Ella White
42 (37) 589  Emily Dunlevy
43 0 576  Emma Johnson
44 0 599  Abigia Smith
45 0 574  Helen Honacker
46 0 595  Gabby Romanek
a7 0 598 Isabella Roth
48 0 582 ShaTyra Turner
49 0 584  Samantha Antol
50 0 371 Emma Kupec
51 (38) 395  Chloe Cale

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:18:20.41 Morgantown High
FR 00:18:52.06  Ripley High
SR 00:19:38.97 University High School
FR 00:20:10.24 University High School
SO 00:20:28.22 Morgantown High
SO 00:20:33.00 Preston High
JR 00:20:49.57 Preston High
FR 00:21:05.09 Morgantown High
SO 00:21:05.69 University High School
FR 00:21:06.71 Morgantown High
JR 00:21:16.67 Oak Glen High
FR 00:21:22.09 Ripley High
SR 00:21:34.44 University High School
SO 00:21:37.13  Wheeling Park High
SR 00:21:44.41 Ripley High
SO 00:21:45.26  Wheeling Park High
FR 00:21:47.10  University High School
SR 00:21:47.70  Morgantown High
SR 00:22:00.27 Morgantown High
FR 00:22:00.87 Morgantown High
JR 00:22:01.92 Linsly High School
FR 00:22:07.06 University High School
SR 00:22:07.68 Preston High
FR 00:22:07.69 Morgantown High
SR 00:22:18.21  Wheeling Park High
FR 00:22:21.41  Ripley High
JR 00:22:22.04  Ripley High
JR 00:22:39.61 Linsly High School
SR 00:22:42.85  Wheeling Park High
JR 00:22:43.81 Oak Glen High
JR 00:22:52.11  Wheeling Park High
SO 00:23:07.84 University High School
SO 00:23:09.80 Morgantown High
FR 00:23:19.03 Wheeling Park High
JR 00:23:22.25 Oak Glen High
FR 00:23:23.14 Preston High
SR 00:23:26.39 Morgantown High
JR 00:23:28.64 Morgantown High
SO 00:23:29.76 Preston High
FR 00:23:34.70 Morgantown High
FR 00:23:35.63 Preston High
FR 00:23:40.89  Wheeling Park High
SR 00:23:45.45 University High School
FR 00:23:51.70  Wheeling Park High
FR 00:23:56.25 University High School
FR 00:24:09.33  Wheeling Park High
SR 00:24:10.69 Wheeling Park High
FR 00:24:32.63 University High School
SR 00:24:33.57  Weir High
SR 00:24:38.16 Morgantown High
SO 00:24:38.40 Preston High
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

K&J Timing

(48)
(49)
50

51
(52)

380
370
357
374
591
585
359
366
396
581
388
355
379
579
391
593
562
586
382
397
362
340
389
343
344
571
354
360
339
560
372
341
386
394

Kenzi Stapleton
Clara Holmes
Molly Heron
Elise Lupo

Azlyn Kurtz

Shea Engle

Katie Kastelic
Annie Gray

Chloe Fisher
Avery Sickles
Josephine Jones
heidy duran
Grace Schmidt
Kathryn Lerfald
Lyndsay Reynolds
Katie Petticord
Sophia Taylor
Jeanine Jeffers
Sydney Tate

Lexi Jennings
Meghan Buchanan
Alexis Cipoletti
Samantha Love
Emma Landis
Paige Reid

Emily Cordray
Caitlyn Bedway
Henrietta Lofgren
Melyn Bachinski
Alexandria Snider
Kate Larimer
Paige DiGiovanni
Lydia DiBiagio
Kaylee Thasher

Park Invitational - Girls

FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO

00:24:53.28
00:25:21.45
00:25:40.67
00:25:51.96
00:26:05.96
00:26:10.81
00:26:28.09
00:26:28.41
00:26:32.10
00:26:43.31
00:26:43.55
00:26:46.23
00:27:04.05
00:27:19.30
00:27:46.44
00:27:50.28
00:28:24.42
00:28:47.85
00:28:51.51
00:28:58.83
00:29:04.13
00:29:05.44
00:29:15.55
00:29:16.75
00:29:16.76
00:29:39.72
00:30:12.26
00:30:49.88
00:30:50.75
00:31:29.72
00:31:31.79
00:31:39.64
00:34:10.42
00:37:13.65
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Morgantown High
Morgantown High
Linsly High School
Morgantown High
Wheeling Park High
Weir High

Linsly High School
Morgantown High
Preston High
University High School
Oak Glen High
Linsly High School
Morgantown High
University High School
Oak Glen High
Wheeling Park High
Preston High

Weir High
Morgantown High
Preston High
Morgantown High
Brooke High

Oak Glen High
Brooke High
Brooke High
University High School
Linsly High School
Linsly High School
Brooke High
Preston High
Morgantown High
Brooke High

Oak Glen High

Oak Glen High
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